Rangliste Harder MTB Night Race 2013 vom 15.06.2013
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Name

Acker Louis (2007, Klaus)
Heule-Lampert Maximilian (2007, Widnau)
Pfanner Valentin (2007, Hard)

Lanter Fynn (2007, Rorschacherberg)
Moosbrugger Leon (2007, Hohenems)
Juriatti Paul (2007, Bregenz)
Schukraft Luca (2008, Thal)

Jopp Katja (2007, Dornbirn)

Gutl Pius (2007, Dornbirn)

Baumeler Linus (2008, Staad)
Lampert Valentina (2008, Hohenems)
Moosbrugger Finja (2008, Hohenems)

Team

MTB Team Hohenems
MTB Team Hohenems

bauwerk Parkett Racing Team/RV Altenrhein
MTB Team Hohenems

OAMTC RV DJ's Bikeshop Hard

Ostschweiz Druck Cycling Team

MTB-Team Hohenems

UNION RV Dornbirn
bischibikes/kopierpapier.ch

MTB-Team Hohenems

MTB-Team Hohenems

01:24 1
01:27.2
01:34.4
01:405
01:49.1
01:470
01:495
01:50.7
02:06.0
02:08.1
02:10.4
02:10.0

2

01:245
01:216
01:328
01:35.1
01:30.4
01:326
01:393
01:38.9
01:47 6
01:47 4
01:57.1
02:10.3

Gesamt

02:486
02:488
03:07.2
03:156
03:195
03:1956
03:28.9
03:296
03:536
03:555
04:07.6
04:20.3



